Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Mounted Zone Cabling Enclosures and Brackets
Wall Mounted Enclosure Accessory
QuadCab Mobile Base
Features
Includes mobile base weldment, 4 swivel casters, 4 leveling feet
and mounting hardware kit
Ordering Information
Cabinet Depth Finish Catalog Number UPC Number
20" Black HSQKMB20 662620855394
Specifications
Material Cold rolled steel
Accessory for QuadCab
Characteristics
Installation QuadCab
Accessories
Black Velcro Roll HVFBK575
9" Velco Strips, Yellow MCCMV9YL10
Online Resources
eCatalog
Dimensions- inches (mm)
Height 4" (102)
Width 22.6" (574)
Depth 20.3" (516)